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Arthur Adler

President

Adler Hotel Advisors
Mobile (917) 353-0124
art@adlerhoteladvisors.com

Steven Angel

Chief Executive Officer
Fulcrum Hospitality

66 York Street

Jersey City, NJ 07302

(646) 657-2950

Mobile (610) 909-7241
sangel@fulcrumhospitality.com

Alinio Azevedo

Managing Director & Chief Operating Officer
The Little Nell Hotel Group

117 Aspen Airport Business Center

| Aspen, CO 81611

Mobile (786) 329-2613
aazevedo@littlenellhotelgroup.com

Scott Berman

Partner, US Hospitality & Leisure Practice Leader

PricewaterhouseCoopers
333 SE 2" Avenue
Miami, FL 33131

(305) 375-6210

Mobile (954) 649-9914
scott.berman@pwc.com

Assistant Maridel Gonzales Guitierrez (305) 375-6253
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Barry Bloom

President & Chief Operating Officer
Xenia Hotels & Resorts

200 S Orange Avenue, Suite 2700
Orlando, FL 32801

(407) 246-8128

Mobile (407) 257-4072
bbloom@xeniareit.com

Benjamin Brunt

Principal & Executive Vice President
Noble Investment Group

3424 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 2000
Atlanta, GA 30326

(404) 682-1901
ben.brunt@nobleinvestment.com

Kathryn Burns

Senior Advisor

Belmond

9 Charles River Square
Boston MA 02114

Mobile (617) 834-7475
kburns@seapinepartners.com

Eric Calder

Partner

Dune Real Estate Partners
640 Fifth Avenue, 17" Floor
New York, NY 10019
(212)301-8371
eric.calder@drep.com
Mobile (646) 717-6085
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Raj Chandnani

Executive Vice President
Chief Development Officer
WATG

601 West 5t Street, Suite 800
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Mobile (714) 307-7969
rchandnani@watg.com

Jim Chu

Global Head of Development & Owner Relations
Hyatt Hotels Corporation

150 North Riverside Plaza

Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 780-5891

Mobile (312) 480-0125

jim.chu@hyatt.com

Jeffrey Dauray

Co-Chief Investment Officer

RLJ Lodging Trust

3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 1000
Bethesda, MD 20814

(301) 280-7777
jdauray@rljlodgingtrust.com

Jeff Davis

Senior Managing Director, Hotels & Hospitality
JLL

330 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor

New York, NY 10017

(212) 812-5962

jeffrey.davis@am.jll.com



Warren de Haan

Managing Partner

ACORE Capital

11601 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1680
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Mobile (415)519-7200
wdehaan@acorecapital.com

Assistant Wendy Drpic (424) 346-6102

Sagar Desai

Principal

Activate Hospitality

80 SW 8th Street, Suite 2100
Miami, FL 33130

Mobile (213) 245-0359
sagar@activatehospitality.com

Greg Doman
Mobile (312) 810-6540
gregdoman@me.com

Joel Eisemann

Chief Development Officer, Americas
InterContinental Hotels Group

Three Ravinia Drive, Suite 100 Atlanta,
GA 30346-2149

(770) 604-2217

Mobile (301) 642-6032
joel.eisemann@ihg.com

Assistant Desiree Jones (770) 604-8270
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Mark Elliott

President

Hodges Ward Elliott

3344 Peachtree Road NE

Atlanta, GA 30326

(404) 233-6000
melliott@hodgeswardelliott.com
Assistant Donna Fabian (404) 238-0928

Michael Everett
President

nuovoRE

7890 E. 32" Avenue
Denver, CO 80238
(303) 595-7200

Mobile (720) 232-6838
meverett@nuovoRE.com

Thomas C. Fisher

Executive Vice President

Chief Investment Officer
Pebblebrook Hotel Trust

4747 Bethesda Avenue, Suite 1100
Bethesda, MD 20814

(240) 507-1340

Mobile (847) 814-2599
tfisher@pebblebrookhotels.com

Thom Geshay

President

Davidson Hotels & Resorts
One Ravinia Drive, Suite 1600
Atlanta, GA 30346

(678) 349-0917

Mobile (901) 355-5984
tgeshay@davidsonhotels.com



Andrew Gindy
Principal
Walton Street Capital

900 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 1900

Chicago, IL 60611
(312)915-1581

Mobile (310) 254-4434
gindya@waltonst.com

Akshay Goyal

Senior Vice President, Acquisitions
Starwood Capital Group

40 10t Avenue, 8t Floor

New York, NY 10014
(203)422-8135

Mobile (240) 751-3716
agoyal@starwood.com

Steve Haggerty

Managing Partner

Trinity Investments

1111 Santa Monica Boulevard

Los Angeles, CA 90025

(213) 318-0588

Mobile (312) 480-9626
shaggerty@trinityinvestments.com

Clark Hanrattie

Partner & Chief Financial Officer
HEI Hotels & Resorts

101 Merritt, 7 Corporate Park
Norwalk, CT 06851

(203) 849-2207
chanrattie@heihotels.com



Nolan Hecht

Senior Managing Director & Head of Real Estate

Certares Management LLC

350 Madison Avenue, 8th Floor

New York, NY 10017
(212)561-3885

Mobile (917) 769-2283
nolan.hecht@certares.com

Charles S. Henry

Founder

Hotel Capital Advisers, Inc.
221 Congree Street
Brooklyn, NY 11201
Mobile (914) 320-1403
chuck@hcadvisers.com

Allie Hope

Chief Development Officer
Virgin Hotels

65 Bleecker Street, Floor 6
New York, NY 10012
(646)845-3493

Mobile (949) 280-1425
allie@virginhotels.com

Christopher Jordan
Executive Vice President
Wells Fargo

1750 H Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 303-3009
jordanc@wellsfargo.com
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Greg Kennealey

Principal and Head of Hospitality

KSL Capital Partners

100 St. Paul Street, Suite 800

Denver, CO 80206

(720) 284-6412

Mobile (847) 644-9171
greg.kennealey@kslcapital.com
Assistant Jacki Wathier (720) 425-6522

Doug Kessler
(972) 490-9605
4dougk@gmail.com

Rick Kirkbride

Partner

Paul Hastings LLP

515 South Flower Street

Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 683-6261

Mobile (213) 820-8050
rickkirkbride@paulhastings.com
Assistant Marie Gonzales (213) 683-5501

Jon Kline

President

Clearview Hotel Capital
500 Newport Center Drive
Newport Beach, CA 92660
(949) 706-3400

Mobile (949) 374-4429
kline@clearviewhc.com
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Robert Kline

Chief Executive Officer & Co-Founder
The Chartres Lodging Group, LLC

50 California Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 946-2321

Mobile (415) 320-2277
rob.kline@chartreslodging.com

Jordan Kornberg

Managing Director & Head of Acquisitions
Mast Capital

2601 South Bayshore Drive, Suite 850
Coconut Grove, FL 33133

(305) 531-2426

Mobile (954) 304-4810
jkornberg@mastcapital.com

John Kratzer

President & Chief Executive Officer

JMI Realty

12250 El Camino Real, Suite 160

San Diego, CA 92130

(858) 350-4805

Mobile (512) 539-3610
jkratzer@jmirealty.com

Assistant Dee Lawrence (858) 350-4826

Daniel Kwon

Partner

Apollo Global Management

9 West 57th Street, 43rd Floor
New York, NY 10019-2700
Mobile (917) 286-5663
dkwon@apollolp.com



Tony Larifio

Partner

Rockwood Capital Corporation
140 East 45th Street, 34th Floor
New York, NY 10017-3144
(212) 402-8514

Mobile (917) 292-9466
tlarino@rockwoodcap.com

Assistant Carmela Forgione (212) 402-8508

Matthew Livian

Managing Partner & Chief Investment Officer

Sydell Group

30 W. 26 Street

New York, NY 10010
(646) 307-9605

Mobile (516) 384-3542
mlivian@sydellgroup.com

Joseph Long

Managing Partner

KHP Capital Partners

101 California Street, Suite 980
San Francisco, CA 94111

(415) 944-1582

Mobile (415) 218-0634
joe.long@khpcp.com

Thuong Luong

Chief Investment Officer
Gehr Hospitality

7400 East Slauson Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90040
(310) 407-3223

Mobile (626) 382-8961
thuongl@gehr.com



Blake Mastalir

Managing Director

Prospect Ridge Advisors, LLC

888 Seventh Avenue, 30t Floor
New York, NY 10019

(212) 655-7120

Mobile (650) 269-7654
blake.mastalir@prospectridge.com

Michael Medzigian

Chairman & Chief Executive Officer
Watermark Lodging Trust, Inc.

150 N. Riverside Plaza, Suite 4200
Chicago, IL 60606

(847) 482-8600

Mobile (847) 287-5582
medzigian@watermarklodging.com
Assistant Christine Isfan (847) 810-1958

Suzanne Mellen

Senior Managing Director, Practice Leader
HVS

100 Bush Street, Suite 1625

San Francisco, CA 94104

(415) 268-0351

Mobile (415) 706-4385

smellen@hvs.com

Aly-khan Merali

President & Managing Partner
Stonebridge Companies

4949 S. Niagara Street, Suite 300
Denver, CO 80237

(303) 785-3100

Mobile (786) 302-2733

asmerali@sbcos.com



Daniel Peek

President, Hotel Group

Hodges Ward Elliott

1140 Avenue of the Americas, 19" Floor
New York, NY 10036

(212) 763-6608

Mobile (813) 465-8954
dpeek@hodgeswardelliott.com

David Pepper

Chief Development Officer
Choice Hotels International

1 Choice Hotels Circle, Suite 400
Rockville, MD 20850
(301)592-6351
david.pepper@choicehotels.com

Lou Plasencia

Chief Executive Officer

The Plasencia Group

One North Dale Mabry Highway
Tampa, FL 33609

(813) 932-1234

Mobile (813) 789-8990
Iplasencia@tpghotels.com

Lynne Roberts

Executive Vice President, Capital Markets
Aimbridge Hospitality

5851 Legacy Circle

Plano, TX 75024

(972) 952-9529
lynne.roberts@aimhosp.com



Kevin Robinson
Mobile (312) 404-5229
kevin.robinson13@icloud.com

Rick Ross

Co-Chair, Global Hotels & Leisure
Dentons

2398 East Camelback Road

Phoenix, AZ 85016-9007

(602) 508-3901

Mobile (602) 524-4500
rick.ross@dentons.com

Assistant Donna Grossetta (602) 508-3907

Sri Sambamurthy
Founding Partner

West Point Partners

70 W. 40th Street, 8th Floor
New York, NY 10018

(646) 543-5102

Mobile (201) 248-8154
sri@westpointpartners.com

Dupree Scovell

Managing Director

Woodbine Development Corporation
11828 LaGrange Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90025-5212
(310)426-8108

Mobile (214) 642-1345
dscovell@woodbineinvestment.com
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Jay Shah

Chief Executive Officer

Hersha Hospitality Trust

Penn Mutual Towers

510 Walnut Street, 9th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19106

(215) 238-1046
jay.shah@hersha.com

Assistant Andrea Lord (215) 238-1281

Noah Silverman

Global Development Officer, US & Canada
Marriott International

10400 Fernwood Road

Bethesda, MD 20817

(310) 380-5253

Mobile (240) 731-4394
noah.silverman@marriott.com

Assistant Rhonda Wallace (301) 380-2372

Jonah Sonnenborn

Managing Director, Head of Real Estate Access

Industries

40 West 57th Street

New York, NY 10019
(646) 354-4267

Mobile (917) 543-4690
jsonnenborn@accind.com

Craig A. Spencer

Chief Executive Officer

The Arden Group

1635 Market Street, 17t Fl oor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 735-1313, extension 113

Mobile (215) 370-8200
cas@ardengroup.com

Assistant Linda Lodise (215) 735-1313, ext.133
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Louis Stervinou

Managing Director

Eastdil Secured

101 California Street, Suite 2950
San Francisco, CA 94111
(415)228-2836
Istervinou@eastdilsecured.com

Jena Thornton
"~ Senior Vice President
Eagle Rock Ventures

520 South King Street

Seattle, WA 98104
Mobile (206) 280-7188
jena@eaglerockventures.com

Scott Trebilco

Managing Director
Blackstone

345 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10154

(212) 390-2262

Mobile (347) 421-9998
scott.trebilco@blackstone.com

Heather Turner

Chief Executive Office & Co-Founder
Tamarack Partners

1639 11t Street

Santa Monica, CA 90404

(310) 596-4679

Mobile (310) 980-2391
hturner@tamarckcp.com



Nate Tyrrell

Executive Vice President, Chief Investment Officer
Host Hotels & Resorts, Inc.

6903 Rockledge Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817

(240) 744-5127

nate.tyrrell@hosthotels.com

John Unwin

Founder & Chief Executive Officer
Corvus Collective

Mobile (702) 466-0617
john.unwin@corvuscollective.com

Jonathan Wang

President

EOS Investors

65 East 55th Street, 33" Floor
New York, NY 10022
917-710-0859
jwang@eosinvestors.com

Eva Wassermann
Managing Director

GEM Realty Capital, Inc.
900 N. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, lllinios 60611
(312)915-5521

Mobile (312) 286-3208
ewassermann@gemrc.com




Sean Williams

Chief Development Officer
Springboard Hospitality

16000 Ventura Boulevard

Encino, CA 91426

Mobile (917) 558-3035
sean@springboardhospitality.com

Lawrence Wolfe

Vice Chairman, Co-Head of Lodging
Newmark Knight Frank

125 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10017

(212) 372-2161
lawrence.wolfe@ngkf.com

Deno Yiankes

Advisor, Board Member
White Lodging Services
Mobile (219) 670-2030
dyiankes@whitelodging.com
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Chip Rogers

President & CEO

American Hotel & Lodging Association
1250 | Street, NW, Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 289-3112

crogers@ahla.com

Kevin F. Carey

Executive Vice President & COO
American Hotel & Lodging Association
1250 | Street, NW, Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20005

. (202) 289-3150

Mobile (847) 691-2835
kcarey@ahla.com

Olivia Klipa, CMP

Director, Conventions & Events
American Hotel & Lodging Association
1250 | Street, NW, Suite 1100
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 289-3196

Mobile (724) 713-7954
oklipa@ahla.com


https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRxqFQoTCLzDrIuvnMgCFchbFAodIDwOuw&url=https://www.bisnow.com/blis/&psig=AFQjCNH8k5frykcbQNDj0SOe4rFxKUCA6g&ust=1443620365045085
mailto:aazevedo@littlenellhotelgroup.com






